T.W. CLARKE LTD
Importers & Distributors
Unit D2B, Bluebell Industrial Estate, Dublin 12
Telephone: 01- 450 3004 Fax: 01- 450 3009
Email: twclarke@eircom.net Web: www.twclarke.ie

Morse Hole Saw — Boxed

Master Cobalt - Bi-Metal

For cutting: Machinable Metal including

Stainless Steel, wood, nail-embedded wood,
plastic, fibreboard, fibreglass, plastics. DRSE
Made in USA

Avrticle Metric Imperial
Number Diameter Diameter
AV09 14mm 9/16"
.= . MASTER COBALT
AV11 17mm 11/16"
AV12 19mm 3/4"
AV125 20mm N/A
AV13 21mm 13/16"
AV14 22mm 7/8"
AV155 25mm N/A
AV17 27mm 1-1/16"
AV18 29mm 1-1/8"
AV19 30mm 1-3/16"
AV205 32mm N/A
AV21 33mm 1-5/16"
AV22 35mm 1-3/8"
AV24 38mm 1-1/2"
AV25 40mm 1-9/16"
AV26 41mm 1-5/8"
AV27 43mm 1-11/16"
AV28 44mm 1-3/4"
AV29 46mm 1-13/16"
AV30 48mm 1-7/8"
AV315 50mm
AV32 51mm 2"
AV33 52mm 2-1/16"
AV34 54mm 2-1/8"
AV345 55mm

2-1/4"
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T.W. CLARKE LTD
Importers & Distributors
Unit D2B, Bluebell Industrial Estate, Dublin 12
Telephone: 01- 450 3004 Fax: 01- 450 3009
Email: twclarke@eircom.net Web: www.twclarke.ie

Morse Hole Saw - Boxed

Master Cobalt - Bi-Metal

For cutting: Machinable Metal including
Stainless Steel, wood, nail-embedded wood,
plastic, fibreboard, fibreglass, plastics.

Made in U. S. A.

Ref.

Metric
Diameter

Imperial
Diameter

60mm

2-3/8"

62mm

64mm

2-1/2"

65mm

2-9/16"

67mm

2-5/8"

68mm

70mm

2-3/4"

73mm

2-7/8"

76mm

3

79mm

3-1/8"

83mm

3-1/4"

86mm

3-3/8"

89mm

3-1/2"

92mm

3-5/8"

95mm

3-3/4"

98mm

102mm

3-7/8"
2"

105mm

4-1/8"

108mm

4-1/4"

111mm

4-3/8"

114mm

4-1/2"

121mm

4-3/4"

127mm

5

133mm

5-1/4"

140mm

5-1/2"

152mm

6
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